
 

 

 
TAP Term Dates: September 2024 - July 2025 

 

Autumn Term 

Monday 16th September- Friday 25th October (6 weeks) 
*Term-time Learner Social- Friday 25th Oct 

 

Half term: 28th October -1st November (1 week) 
 

Monday 4th November- Friday 13th December (6 weeks) 
*INSET day- Friday 8th Nov – Learners do not attend TAP 

*Term-time Learner Social- Friday 13th Dec 

 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 7th January- Friday 14th February (6 weeks) 
*INSET day- Monday 6th Jan– Learners do not attend TAP 

*Term-time Learner Social- Friday 14th Feb 

 

Half term: 17th February -21st February (1 week) 

Monday 24th February- Thursday 3rd April (6 weeks) 
*Term-time Learner Social- Thursday 3rd April 

*INSET day- Friday 4th April- Learners do not attend TAP 

  
Summer Term 

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May (5 weeks) 
*NOTE: Monday 21st April- Bank Holiday - learners do not attend TAP 

* Monday 5th May - Bank Holiday- learners do not attend TAP 
*Term-time Learner Social- Friday 23rd May 

 

 

Half term: 26th May- 6th June (2 weeks) 

 
Tuesday 10th June- Thursday 24th July (7 weeks) 

*INSET day- Monday 9th June- Learners do not attend TAP 
*Term-time Learner Social- Thursday 24th July- LAST DAY AT TAP 

 
 

*Learners do not attend TAP on bank holidays and INSET days 
 

*Socials during half terms and holidays will be organised and planned during the 

year and dates will be sent out nearer the time  


